
ECE Calendar for School Closings and 1/2 Days

Childcare will be provided on the following days throughout the 2024-25 school year:
Semester  tuitioned students - possible activity fee may apply, but the day is included in tuitioned rate.

Daily Drop-In - Daily Fee plus possible activity fee will apply

Wednesday 29-Oct Conference Day (full day)

Friday-Wednesday 12-17 Dec 1/2 days Middle School Only

Thursday 18-Dec 1/2 day All School

Wednesday 28-Jan 1/2 day Lower School Only

Wednesday 25-Mar 1/2 day Middle

Thursday 7-May Conference Day (full day) Lower School Only 

Friday-Friday May 22-29 1/2 Days All School

The following non-school days are NOT covered and may not offer Childcare.
Special programs and events may be scheduled for these times.  

Prior registration and will be required. 

Any programs and events will be posted on the HRA website, announced in emails and

included in Friday folders

Monday 1-Sep Labor Day

Friday-Monday 10 & 13 Oct Fall Break

Monday 3-Nov Faculty Work Day

Wednesday-Monday Nov 26- Dec 1 Thanksgiving Break

Friday-Monday Dec 19 - Jan 5 Holiday Break

Monday 19-Jan MLK Day

Friday-Monday Feb 13-16 Presidents Weekend

Monday - Tuesday Mar 9-March 16 Spring Break

Friday-Monday Apr 3-6 April Break

Monday 25-May Memorial Day


